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	Week 1
	Monday 12th September
	Tuesday 13th September
	Wednesday 14th September
	Thursday 15th September
	Friday 16th September

	09:30 - 11:00
	Session 1
Introduction to the course

	Session 4
Preparing for research

	Session 7
Organising texts

	Session 10
Organising paragraphs

	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30 – 13:00 
	Session 2
University writing 

	Session 5
Different types of sources

	Session 8
Outline planning

	Session 11
Including sources in your essay

	Tutorials
Feedback on your outline


	
	
	
	
	
	

	14:00 – 16:00
	Session 3
Your programme and module specifications 
Searching the library

	Session 6
Building a reading list

	Session 9: 
University marking 

	
	

	Independent Study Tasks
	
	
	
	Drafting a plan
Submit an outline plan
	Referencing systems exercises
Useful websites







	Week 2
	Monday 19th September
	Tuesday 20th September
	Wednesday 21st September
	Thursday 22nd September
	Friday 23rd September

	09:30 - 11:00
	Session 12
Citing Sources

	Session 15
Academic Style

	Session 17
Writing Workshop

	
	Tutorials
Feedback on your assignment


	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30 – 13:00
	Session 13
Introductions

	Session 16
Author’s Stance

	Session 18 Writing Workshop

	Session 19: 
Lecture

	
Closing ceremony

	
	
	
	
	
	

	14:00 – 16:00
	Session 14
Conclusions

	
	
	
	

	Independent Study Tasks
	
	Format and presentation exercises
	Submit assignment
	Lecture Task
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